Recei ved: 06/ 18/ 1997

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

..D D 715
.. TXT: PSC NO 214 ELECTRIATY LEAF: 70
COVPANY: NI AGARA MOHAVK POWNER CORPORATI ON REVI SION: 1

I NI TI AL EFFECTI VE DATE: 06/ 19/ 97

STAMPS:

SUPERSEDI NG REVI SION: 0

I ssued in Conpliance with PSC Order in Case 97-E-0524 dated 05/23/97.

Cancel | ed by 2 Rev.
I ssued in Conpliance with PSC Order in Case 97-E-0524 dated 05/23/97.

RECEI VED: 06/ 18/ 97 STATUS: Effective EFFECTIVE: 06/19/97
SERVI CE CLASSI FI CATI ON NO. 3 ( CONTI NUED)

P.S.C. NO. 214 ELECTRICITY -
SCHEDULE W

S.C. NO 3 Account No. District

Under Service
Agr eenment
Dat ed:

Super sedi ng
Schedul e W
Dat ed

By and Between N agara Mhawk Power
Cor porati on and

(Gty, Town, Village)(Lighting District)(No.)
This Schedule "W" lists the number of various size lampsinstalled by the customer for which the total energy will be billed monthly in accordance

with P.S.C. No. 214, S.C. No. 3 and the monthly pole attachment fee for existing wood pdes. Connection, reconnection and disconnection feeswill be
added to the customer's billing as they occur.

Energy for Lampswill be based on monthly burning hoursand lamp wattage.

Number Total

Typeof Lamp Size Wattage Insgtalled Wattage
MERCURY VAPOR 100w 133

175 208

250 290

400 460

700 784

1,000 1,102
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM 70w 82

100 117

150 182

250 302

400 480

1,000 1,130
METAL HALIDE 175w 212
FLOURESCENT 100 130

200 246

400 493
INCANDESCENT 600 Lumen 58

1,000 103

2,500 202

4,000 327

6,000 448

10,000 690

15,000 860

TOTAL
| ssued by: Al bert J. Budney, Jr., President, Syracuse, New York

Leaf No. 70 Effective 11/16/2009

CANCELLED
06/ 19/ 1997



